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Blue Jay Invitational

Merrill Area Recreation Center - Hosted by Merrill High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Name

9534
9386
9392
9425
9533
9397
9478
9385
9567
9426
9391
9393
9523
9483
9424
9571
9418
9516
9518
9423
9526
9470
9471
9453
9487
9564
9450
9452
9449
9472
9568
9454
9415
9563
9443
9515
9484
9455
9565

Axel Treinen
Trenton Allen
Joe Kelly

Trey Ulrich
Jordan Straub
Adam McMonagle
Chase Lhotka
Patrick Acton
Hunter Ricklefs
Ray Zirngible
Seth Jackson
Dane Loberg
Elijah Olson
Brandon Pagel
Austin Shaw
Andrew Vehlow
Aaron Julian
Bennet Gassner
Josh Lopez
Mason Rudolph
Cody Potter
Karsten Anderson
Griffin Bohm
Stephen Koch
Jesse Wade

Tony Lewis
Andrie Heisinger
Nathan Koch
Ethan Halfman
Ben Carroll
Drew Schoch
Dominic Laufenberg
Kyle Petrick
Harrison Greene
Ethan Cordova
Ben Diny

Karson Rades
Jacob Novitch
Eric Ottosen
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Yr

Merrill, WI
October 8, 2016

Team

Wausau East

Eagan

Eagan

Medford Area
Wausau East

Eagan

Shawano Community
Eagan

Wausau West
Medford Area
Eagan

Eagan

Wausau East
Shawano Community
Medford Area
Wausau West
Medford Area
Wausau East
Wausau East
Medford Area
Wausau East
Shawano Community
Shawano Community
Merrill

Shawano Community
Wausau West
Merrill

Merrill

Merrill

Shawano Community
Wausau West
Merrill

Medford Area
Wausau West
Merrill

Wausau East
Shawano Community
Merrill

Wausau West

=
()]
W
o

16:3
16:4
16:4
17:1
17:2
17:2
17:2
17:2
17:3
17:4
18:0
18:08
18:16.1
18:18.4
18:18.6
18:31.5
18:33.2
18:35.5
18:38.2
18:45.2
18:45.8
18:46.3
18:50.4
19:02.9
19:04.9
19:06.5
19:17.6
19:20.1
19:22.6
19:23.4
19:24.8
19:26.8
19:46.4
19:56.3
20:00.2
20:13.3
20:17.7
20:39.1
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Blue Jay Invitational
Merrill Area Recreation Center - Hosted by Merrill High School
Merrill, Wi
October 8, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity Team Score ****

1. 30 Eagan (17:13.0 86:04.7 1:11.5)
1 2 Trenton Allen 11 16:36.9

2 3 Joe Kelly 12 16:47.0

3 6 Adam McMonagle 11 17:24.6

4 8 Patrick Acton 12 17:27.8

5 11 Seth Jackson 12 17:48.4

6 ( 12) Dane Loberg 11 18:03.3

2. 56 Wausau East (17:49.2 89:05.6 2:05.0)
1 1 Axel Treinen N 12 16:30.5

2 5 Jordan Straub 11 17:17.6

3 13 Elijah Olson 11 18:08.8

4 18 Bennet Gassner 10 18:33.2

5 19 Josh Lopez 10 18:35.5

6 ( 21) Cody Potter 11 18:45.2

7 ( 36) Ben Diny 11 20:00.2

3. 66 Medford Area (17:58.6 89:52.8 1:50.2)
1 4 Trey Ulrich o 11 16:48.0

2 10 Ray Zirngible 10 17:36.7

3 15 Austin Shaw 9 18:18.4

4 17 Aaron Julian 10 18:31.5

5 20 Mason Rudolph 9 18:38.2

6 ( 33) Kyle Petrick 11 19:26.8

4. 91 Shawano Community (18:27.3 92:16.3 1:37.7)
1 7 Chase Lhotka o 11 17:25.2

2 14 Brandon Pagel 12 18:16.1

3 22 Karsten Anderson 9 18:45.8

4 23 Griffin Bohm 12 18:46.3

5 25 Jesse Wade 10 19:02.9

6 ( 30) Ben Carroll 9 19:22.6

7 ( 37) Karson Rades 10 20:13.3

5. 116 Wausau West (18:48.6 94:02.9 2:16.8)
1 9 Hunter Ricklefs 12 17:29.6

2 16 Andrew Vehlow 11 18:18.6

3 26 Tony Lewis 11 19:04.9

4 31 Drew Schoch 11 19:23.4

5 34 Harrison Greene 12 19:46.4

6 ( 39) Eric Ottosen 9 20:39.1

6. 140 Merrill (19:11.9 95:59.4 0:34.4)
1 24 Stephen Koch 10 18:50.4

2 27 Andrie Heisinger 12 19:06.5

3 28 Nathan Koch 12 19:17.6

4 29 Ethan Halfman 10 19:20.1

5 32 Dominic Laufenberg 9 19:24.8

6 ( 35) Ethan Cordova 9 19:56.3

7 ( 38) Jacob Novitch 11 20:17.7



Place TmPI
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16
17 16
18 17
19
20
21 18
22
23 19
24 20
25
26 21
27 22
28 23
29 24
30 25
31 26
32
33
34
35
36 27
37
38 28
39 29
40 30
41 31
42 32
43 33
44 34
45
46
47 35
48 36
49 37
50 38
51
52

Bib#

Blue Jay Invitational

Merrill Area Recreation Center - Hosted by Merrill High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Merrill, WI
October 8, 2016

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys®" Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Name

9396
9394
9402
9389
9527
9390
9519
9401
9512
9416
9530
9481
9511
9417
9395
9399
9529
9528
9400
9388
9473
9520
9479
9442
9398
9419
9414
9570
9561
9420
9485
9535
9531
9524
9387
9447
9517
9475
9446
9476
9560
9457
9456
9477
9486
9474
9569
9444
9566
9448
9522
9521

Jack Martin
Andrew Lowder
Dylan Schuller
Tyler Haglind
Lucas Ratanawong
Danny Henderson
Teagan Maier
Zach Schuette
Reece Barber

Nic Doriot

Nick Schmitt
Michael Mault
Anders Aspenes
Sutton Fronk

Max Marshall
Collin Peters
Kaleb Roth

Max Romang
Jeremy Schlichting
Derek Duerre
Johnny Dillenburg
Jeremy Meerstein
Brett Lorge

Alic Berreth
Josh Mihm

Joshua Julian
Conner Carbaugh
Caleb Vandenberg
Matt Gajewski
Tony Noland

Sam Rusch

Keegan Trevillian
Vincent Schmitt
Jacob Olson
Ethan Burgoyne
David Genrich
Isaac Guerink
Demetrius Kaquatosh
Brody Gehrke
James Krueger
Evan D"Amato
Austyn Stoerzer
Trever Stadler
Shad Krueger
Bryce Stomberg
Elijah Etten
Julian Singkham
Austin Dahl
Blaise Prohaska
Makyah Goetsch
Ben Myszca
Riley Meerstein

1070872016 12:22PM

Yr

Team

Eagan

Wausau East

Eagan

Wausau East

Eagan

Wausau East
Medford Area
Wausau East
Shawano Community
Wausau East
Medford Area
Eagan

Eagan

Wausau East
Wausau East

Eagan

Eagan

Shawano Community
Wausau East
Shawano Community
Merrill

Eagan

Medford Area
Medford Area
Wausau West
Wausau West
Medford Area
Shawano Community
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau East

Eagan

Merrill

Wausau East
Shawano Community
Merrill

Shawano Community
Wausau West
Merrill

Merrill

Shawano Community
Shawano Community
Shawano Community
Wausau West
Merrill

Wausau West
Merrill

Wausau East
Wausau East

Time Pace

18:21.7 5:55
18:38.5 6:01
18:40.6 6:01
18:51.1 6:05
18:59.1 6:07
19:00.4 6:08
19:09.7 6:11
19:15.4 6:12
19:17.4 6:13
19:18.9 6:14
19:24.4 6:15
19:25.4 6:16
19:26.1 6:16
19:27.0 6:16
19:33.2 6:18
19:40.3 6:20
19:41.1 6:21
19:49.3 6:23
19:51.1 6:24
19:51.8 6:24
19:54.0 6:25
19:55.0 6:25
19:59.7 6:27
20:14.7 6:31
20:14.9 6:32
20:17.2 6:32
20:17.9 6:32
20:25.0 6:35
20:28.2 6:36
20:36.7 6:39
20:38.3 6:39
20:56.4 6:45
21:09.1 6:49
21:16.9 6:51
21:17.9 6:52
21:18.3 6:52
21:31.4 6:56
22:07.6 7:08
22:30.5 7:15
23:09.5 7:28
23:45.8 7:39
23:53.1 7:42
24:16.9 7:49
24:23.8 7:52
24:32.7 7:55
24:41.9 7:57
24:44.5 7:58
24:56.4 8:02
25:37.6 8:15
25:45.1 8:18
27:29.1 8:51
29:45.8 9:35



Blue Jay Invitational
Merrill Area Recreation Center - Hosted by Merrill High School
Merrill, Wi
October 8, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Junior Varsity Team Score ****

1. 16 Eagan (18:42.5 93:32.3 0:38.7)
1 1 Jack Martin o 11 18:21.7

2 2 Andrew Lowder 12 18:38.5

3 3 Dylan Schuller 12 18:40.6

4 4 Tyler Haglind 11 18:51.1

5 6 Danny Henderson 10 19:00.4

6 ( 8) Zach Schuette 12 19:15.4

7 ( 15) Max Marshall 11 19:33.2

2. 45 Wausau East (19:15.4 96:16.7 0:27.0)
1 g_ Lucas Ratanawong - 12 18:59.1 o

2 7 Teagan Maier 11 19:09.7

3 9 Reece Barber 10 19:17.4

4 11 Nick Schmitt 11 19:24.4

5 13 Anders Aspenes 10 19:26.1

6 ( 16) Kaleb Roth 9 19:41.1

7 ( 17) Max Romang 10 19:49.3

3. 92 Medford Area (19:59.6 99:57.7 1:17.8)
1 10 Nic Doriot o 9 19:18.9

2 14 Sutton Fronk 10 19:27.0

3 21 Joshua Julian 20:17.2

4 22 Conner Carbaugh 9 20:17.9

5 25 Tony Noland 12 20:36.7

4. 103 Shawano Community (20:25.0 102:05.0 2:42.2)
1 12 Michael Mault 12 19:25.4

2 18 Johnny Dillenburg 9 19:54.0

3 19 Brett Lorge 12 19:59.7

4 26 Sam Rusch 10 20:38.3

5 28 Demetrius Kaquatosh 9 22:07.6

6 ( 30) James Krueger 11 23:09.5

7 ( 34) Shad Krueger 9 24:23.8

5. 141 Merrill (22:26.7 112:13.5 4:02.2)
1 20 Alic Berreth o 10 20:14.7

2 27 David Genrich 10 21:18.3

3 29 Brody Gehrke 11 22:30.5

4 32 Austyn Stoerzer 12 23:53.1

5 33 Trever Stadler 12 24:16.9

6 ( 36) Austin Dahl 9 24:56.4

7 ( 38) Makyah Goetsch 9 25:45.1

6. 150 Wausau West (23:00.3 115:01.1 5:12.6)
1 23 Caleb Vandenberg 9 20:25.0

2 24 Matt Gajewski 12 20:28.2

3 31 Evan D"Amato 12 23:45.8

4 35 Julian Singkham 12 24:44.5

5 37 Blaise Prohaska 10 25:37.6



